P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
Quick Action Lattice Connector
Aluminum connector with Tee handle
Accepts 1/2” Rod
Product number: L4A-1
P
R
O

(10) Connectors & (14) Base Plates
8 Foot Kit Includes: (7) 36” Rods, (2) 86” Rods,
(14) Connectors & (18) Base Plates
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
Aluminum Lab Frame Rod
1/2” Diameter Rod
Custom Lengths Up To 20’ Available
Product # Length
L12R-4A 4”
L12R-12A 12”
L12R-24A 24”
L12R-36A 36”
L12R-48A 48”
L12R-60A 60”
L12R-72A 72”
L12R-84A 84”
L12R-96A 96”
Fiberglass Lab Frame Rod
1/2” Diameter Rod
Custom Lengths Up To 20’ Available
Product # Length
L12R-4F 4”
L12R-12F 12”
L12R-24F 24”
L12R-36F 36”
L12R-48F 48”
L12R-60F 60”
L12R-72F 72”
L12R-84F 84”
Product # Size
Aluminum STBM-4A 4’
Aluminum STBM-6A 6’
Aluminum STBM-7A 8’

Product # Size
Aluminum TTM-4A 4’
Aluminum TTM-6A 6’
Aluminum TTM-7A 8’
Stainless Steel TTM-4S 4’
Stainless Steel TTM-6S 6’
Stainless Steel TTM-7S 8’
Fiberglass TTM-4F 4’
Fiberglass TTM-6F 6’
Fiberglass TTM-7F 8’
Stainless Steel Lab Frame Rod
1/2” Diameter Rod
Custom Lengths Up To 20’ Available
Product # Length
L12R-4S 4”
L12R-12S 12”
L12R-24S 24”
L12R-36S 36”
L12R-48S 48”
L12R-60S 60”
L12R-72S 72”
L12R-84S 84”
L12R-96S 96”
XX” +/- .125
.500 +/- .001
About Us
For over 50 years, Lee Engineering has manufactured